Document Number Only

# 13950000000

Star to AHII: 45

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Requestor's Name

1311 Executive Center Drive, etc. 200

Address

Tallalassee, Fl. 32101 (904) 656-8298

CRy State Zip Phone

COMPONATION(8) NAME

700001426757 -03/10/95--01070--020 . \*\*\*\*\*87.50 \*\*\*\*\*87.50.

		무			
		95 H			
America	0	(2)(2)			
	Priority Mortgage Comp ited Partnership	any, 0 335			
	1840/3hip	7 POS			
() NonProfit	() Amendment	ATTONS () Marcus			
() Foreign	<del></del> -	() Merger 👼			
William San	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark			
Hollanded Perineraliko () Rakuatatamant	() Armual Report () Reservation	() Other			
() Certified Copy	<b></b>	() Change of H A			
) Call When Ready	() Photo Copies	() CUS / G/S			
MONABIK IU	() Cell II Problem				
) Mall Out	() Will Walt	() After 4:30 ALPick Up			
Volled In the second of the se					

3/10/95

3:00

Updaler Veiller Acknowledgment

W.P. Verillet

Document

Exercition

CUSE031 (1-89)

PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S)
FILE STAMPED

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

2	
(If name is unavailable, name under which ransact business in Florida; must contain t	the limited partnership proposes to register or ne word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. <u>Texas</u>	4 May 16, 1994
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5CT COR	PORATION SYSTEM
(Name of Registered Agen	, and a second s
6c/o C T Corporation Sy	stem, 1200 South Pine Island Road
(Street Address of Regist	ered Office)
Plantation	, Florida33324
(City)	(Zip Code) $\frac{1}{2}$
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Se	(Zip Code)
CT CORPO	RATION SYSTEM
(Officer must	sign on this line)
M.E. JONES, ASSISTANT SE	CRETARY
(Type Name a	nd Title of Officer)
350 N. St. Paul, Suite 2900, Dal	las, Texas 75201
incipal Office.)	Tas, Texas 75201 te of Formation or, if not required, Address of
NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS	
CTX Mortgage Ventures Corporation	
	oppo acc , alimada, patias, iv
NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS  CTX Mortgage Ventures Corporation  F9500000162	SPECIFIC ADDRESS  3333 Lee Parkway, Dallas. 1
3333 Lee Parkway, Dallas, Texas 75219	
(Office where Names, Addresses and	Contributions of Limitod Partners are kept.)
The limited and a second	ep the records listing the addresses and capital riners until the limited partnership's registration

(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)

This 23rd	day of <sup>January</sup> , 19	n 95
	G i	
*****	Genéral Partner	AT COMONEY BY THE CONTRACT OF
	Ser.	The state of the s
STATE OF	TEXAS	
COUNTY OF	DALLAS	PH 1:
THE FOREGO of January CTX Mortgage Company, L.P.	DING instrument was acknowledged and sw , 19 95 , by <u>Rick J. Carothers. Vice F</u> Ventures Corporation, General Partner	om to before me this 23rd day  Preside (Mame of General Partner) of of American Priority Mortgage
(Name of Limit	ted Partnership), A <u>Texas</u> n behalf of the Limited Partnership.	(State or Country) Limited
-	Betly newman	on occurring with the
	Notary Public	and the same of th
	State of <u>Texas</u> at Large	BETTY NEWMAN MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
SEAL)	My Commission Expires:	May 14, 1998
	May 14, 1996	

#### AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

general partner of American Priority Mortgage Company, Limited partnership bersiants and partnership bersiants and partnership bersiants.	of <b>a</b>
Texas , limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:	0
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 99,980.00 (initally contributions of the limited partners that are also cated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$0.	ntribute n)
This 2-4	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	or STATE IS
General Partner	
Rick J. Carothers, Vice President of CTX Mortgage Ventures Corporation	
STATE OF Texas  COUNTY OF Dallas  DATE February 2, 1995	
ake acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared ick Carothers. VP of Ventures Corpora General Partner, known to me and know by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said	:
N WHITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the state and County aforesaid, this 2nd day of February	
BETTY NEWMAN MY COMMISSION EXPIRES May 14, 1998  State ofTexas	
My Commission Expires: May 14, 1996	

#### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PEHALTY FEE



LIMITED PARTNERSHI ANNUAL REPORT	P			Martin	STATE			-			* "
1996	S. S		Secretar DIVISION OF C	y of St <u>ete</u> OffPORAT	iONS				LED		
1. Namu of Emiled Flathership		l —	00000		-		96 j SECRE TALLAH	AN -	2 PH	4: 5 <b>3</b> ATE	
AMERICAN PRIORITY PARTNERSHIP	MORTGA	IGE COMP	ANY, LIM	TED .	96.AF	<u></u>	00	NOT W	RITE IN THE		
					CNi	2. New h	lailing Acdross.	. If Appal	Cable .		
Mailing Address 1300 POST OAK BLVD., SUITE 1000 HOUSTON TX 77086		Principal Office Ad 350 N. ST. PAUL DALLAS TX 75201			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Suite, Apt 6			<del></del>		
		Uncoro III 73501			i	2a. Now	Principal Office	Addres	is. If Applicat	He	<del></del>
If above addresses are incorrect in any way.	line through the inc	correct information and	enter correct add	ress on Block	2 and/or 2a	Suite, Apt	. alc		<u> </u>		<del></del>
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Busin FLORIDA 03/10/1995		Date of Last Report	4. State or Country of Formation			City, State &	Zφ		·		
5a, Capital Contributions as Shown on Record	5b. Amount of FLORIDA	Capital Contributions in to date	6. FEIN	imber			Applied For	7.	CERTIFICATE	OF STATU	REQUIRED
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138.7	-0-			253774			Not Applicable	_	SR * Ar	Klitoria, Ene artificate et	(Projection)
THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 • \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$578.25 (\$437.50 • \$138.75) Note If the amount entered in 50 is greater than amount entered in 5a, a supplemental attidavit must be submitted along with MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE.  9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent  C T CORPORATION SYSTEM  1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD  PLANTATION FL 33324  Suite, Apt. *. etc.					fress (P.O. Bo)	<b>10.</b> #c	hanged, new Ri	ag:stero	d Agent/Offic	0	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of section for the purpose of changing its regis agent. I am familiar with, and accept	the obligations of s	0 192, Florida Statutes, stered agent, or both, a section 620, 192, Florida	the above-named the State of Floric a Statutos	City hmiled partr ta Such cha	ership organiz nge was autho	red irregister	ed under the in meral partien(s	ws of th	FL e State of Fixe by accept the	Zip Code ida, submite appointmes	
SIGNATURE (Reg stured Agent Accepting Ap A GENERAL PARTNER	R THAT IS	A CORPOR	ATION, LI	MITED	PARTI	IERSH	P OR O	DATE	R BUS	NESS	ENTITY
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)					11b.		& Zip Code		11c.	Regis	tration/
CTX MORTGAGE VENTURES CO	MORTGAGE VENTURES CORPOR 3333 LEE PARKWAY			*****			00000116	Document Number			
•							80 -01. +++	ID ( 118,7 •+19	0 <b>0 1</b> 6 9501 1. 25	540 41 ! 086 ! ** • • 1 !	558 011 91.25
Note: General partners M.	AY NOT be	changed on	this form	20.200	ndm		- All		<u></u>		
The hereby certify that the information so Corporations from any liability of non-certification.		enangeu on	una iorm;	an ame	nament	must b	e filed to	char	nge a ge	neral p	artner.

_,	The first of the morning of supplied with this films is polynomially formulated and decreased and de
	Corporatives from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied us true and according to the control of this annual report is true and according to a section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed event from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on
	Corporations from any habitily of non-compliance with Section 149 of 2014 to the over the corporation of
	the second training of the second trial the information supplied is destroid evaporation public account to the second trial the second trial the information supplied is destroid evaporation.
	this annual report is true and access Flurther certify that the information indicated on empowered to exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on empowered to execute this pure the purposed by chapter 520. Find a Stantans
	and the street of the street legal streets as it made under oath. I further continues a Consent Continues and
	empowered to e-ecute this direct at regulard by characteristic control the limited partnership, receiver or truster
	the state of the s
	empowered to e-ecute this correct in a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or truste

SIGNATURE (

0

DATE DECEMBER 22, 1995

ne pListeneral Partner Signing Form \_\_RICHARD\_C'.\_HARVEY.\_OFFICER\_OF\_GENERAL Telephone Number \_\_(214)\_559-6500\_

950000008 24700

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032

REFERENCE : 524494

4344517

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 35.00

ORDER DATE: September 10, 1997

ORDER TIME : 11:16 AM

ORDER NO. : 524494-135

CUSTOMER NO:

4344517

100002316471~~7

CUSTOMER: Karen Joffricn, Corp Paralegal

Centex Corporation 2728 North Harwood Mailroom/no. 209 Dallas, TX 75201

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME:

AMERICAN PRIORITY MORTGAGE

COMPANY, L.P.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Daniel W Leggett

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the prov	isions of sections 620,105 a	nd 620.1051, Florida Stat	utes, the undersigned limited
	d under the laws of the state		, submits the
following statement	in order to change its regist	ered office or registered	agent, or both, in the state of
Florida.		<b>3</b>	SECRETA
1. AMERICAN PI	RIORITY MORTGAGE CO	MPANY. LIMITED PA	ري و ما RTNERSHTD
	Name of the	limited partnership	
2. 3/10/95	3.	B95000000084	H 4: 38
Date of Brings	egistration in Florida		Document number assigned G
4. The name and ad	ldress of the present register	ed agent and office:	
_			
	T CORPORATION SYS	TEM	<del></del>
1	200 SOUTH PINE ISL	AND ROAD	
	LANTATION, FL 3332	4	
5. The name and str acceptable)	reet address of the successor	registered agent and off	ce: (P.O. Box not
	Corporation Service	Company	
	1201 Hays Street		<del></del>
	Taliahassee, Florida	32301	
CTX MOR. GE VEN	thorized by the general partr	ners.	
Managin, _eneral	artner	30/7/07	
Karen Joffrion,	ire of General Partner	10/7/97 Date	
Having been named.	As register. I agent and to a	rocent remine of me	familia al company (12) se t
agent and agree to a relative to the proper obligation of my pos	act usignated in this certification this capacity. I further and complete performance ition as registered agent.		for the above stated limited appointment as registered be provisions of all statutes amiliar with and accept the
Corporation Se	ervice Company		
By: Ou alk	Dolu		·97
Registe	red Agent signature	Date	

Filing Fee: \$35.00